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Results
JV BOYS 5K
09/21/2019 Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Invite Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 21, 2019

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc

Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - IV Boys
Team Detail - Boys - JV Boys

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
JV Boys
O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No Name Team M 2M 5K Time Pace  Year _
1 1 2047 Alex Branscome Melissa 5:22 11:31 17:28 17:28.81 5:38/M 11
2 2 1310 Ben McKinney Dallas Jesuit 5:35 11:55 18:10 18:10.21 5:51/M 9
3 3 1711 Joseph Linck Highland Park 5:39 11:56 18:15 18:15.69 5:53/M 11
4 4 1300 Aldo Avila Dallas Jesuit 5:36 11:57 18:26 18:26.20 5:56/M 9
5 5 1719 Jack Payne Highland Park 5:38 11:57 18:29 18:29.85 5:57/M 12
6 6 1984 Justin Miller Marcus 5:40 12:05 18:32 18:32.54 5:58/M 12
7 7 1977 Kadin Lakey Marcus 5:35 11:51 18:33 18:33.65 5:58/M 12
8 8 1312 Alejandro Mejorado Dallas Jesuit 5:41 12:01 18:42 18:42.91 6:01/M 11
9 9 1971 Anthony Garcia Marcus 5:41 12:16 18:49 18:49.59 6:04/M 11
10 10 1694 Alex Bandy Highland Park 5:42 12:17 18:53 18:53.29 6:05/M 10
11 11 1468 Spencer Fanning Founders Classical Academy 5:56 12:27 18:57 18:57.39 6:06/M 9
12 12 1426 Jonathan Hart Flower Mound 5:54 12:28 18:59 18:59.70 6:07/M 9
13 13 1976 Jacob Kelley Marcus 5:44 12:30 19:06 19:06.77 6:09/M 11
14 14 1703 Foster Hudson Highland Park 6:21 12:49 19:09 19:09.14 6:10/M 9
15 15 1720 Mark Philbin Highland Park 6:22 12:50 19:12 19:12.35 6:11/M 9
16 16 1855 Jackson Halvorsen Lewisville Hebron 6:09 12:43 19:12 19:12.79 6:11/M 9



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
(>7)
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
(>7)
36
(>7)
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
(>7)
47
48
49
50
51
52
(>7)
53
54
55
(>7)
(>7)

2173
1980
1963
1956
1705
1667
1880
1969
2295
1530
2197
2428
1701
2431
1447
1423
2011
1420
1320
1926
1982
2195
1695
2420
1925
1306
1504
2355
1903
1316
2192
2275
3191
1716
1588
3197
1790
1600
1210
1872
1717
1602
1940
2362
1712
1311

Trevor Donahue
Isaac Martinez
Jacob Castaneda
Jared Alvarrez
Kai Jejurikar
Colin Peek
Hunter Swietonski
Nick Contreras
John Sell

Connor Lee
Scott Young
Ammon Bush
Reese Hathaway
James Cooke
Conan Xie

Ethan Ferguson
Adam Janah
Ethan Echeverria

Adam Stuecheili

Grayson Mousavijam

Gavin McDonald
Ben Whitson
Dylan Benak
Andre Lamarche
Davis Mosel
Alex Duque-Diaz
Ethan Henderson
Max Palys

Joey Farkas

Ike Pawsat
Simone Vellani
Brock Bernard
Jack Betz

Pele McCarthy
Caden Castro
Nick Edleredge
Vinson Mathavong
Ethan Grandfield
Harper Holloway
Matthew Norrell
Aidan Morrill
David Heard
Chase Stout
Noah Soliz
Nathan Liu

James McKinney

Plano West
Marcus

Marcus

Marcus

Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Marcus

Rockwall Heath

Frisco Independence High School

Plano West
Wylie High
Highland Park
Wylie High
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
McKinney
Flower Mound
Dallas Jesuit
Lucas Lovejoy
Marcus

Plano West
Highland Park
Wylie East
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Heritage
St Marks

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Jesuit
Plano West
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Jesuit
Highland Park
Frisco Memorial
Dallas Wilson
Keller

Frisco Reedy
Celina
Lewisville Hebron
Highland Park
Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
St Marks
Highland Park

Dallas Jesuit

6:00
5:54
6:02
5:48
5:58
6:17
6:11
6:00
6:06
6:18
6:00
6:15
5:49
6:14
6:09
6:04
6:07
6:11
6:20
6:25
6:05
6:05
6:09
6:07
5:50
6:23
6:06
6:21
5:55
6:23
6:16
6:28
6:19
6:22
6:19
6:13
5:59
6:06
6:09
6:02
6:04
6:33
6:18
6:30
6:17
6:24

12:41
12:29
12:40
12:36
12:38
12:58
12:44
12:46
12:52
12:58
12:44
13:01
12:37
12:58
12:52
12:49
12:51
12:57
13:02
13:06
12:49
12:42
12:56
13:00
12:50
13:09
12:54
12:59
12:46
13:12
13:02
13:15
13:06
12:59
13:18
13:01
12:57
12:58
12:57
12:55
12:57
13:16
13:16
13:22
13:08
13:14

19:17
19:17
19:18
19:21
19:25
19:29
19:29
19:29
19:32
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19:37
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:49
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:54
19:54
19:54
19:55
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19:59
20:00
20:00
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:03

19:17.56
19:17.90
19:18.95
19:21.77
19:25.51
19:29.17
19:29.44
19:29.89
19:32.20
19:32.91
19:33.65
19:33.70
19:34.31
19:34.35
19:35.16
19:36.18
19:37.50
19:38.15
19:40.53
19:40.65
19:40.81
19:41.10
19:42.59
19:43.20
19:44.73
19:45.88
19:46.30
19:49.03
19:49.62
19:50.20
19:52.29
19:54.31
19:54.46
19:54.73
19:55.35
19:55.57
19:57.13
19:58.54
19:59.41
19:59.74
20:00.67
20:00.81
20:02.35
20:02.37
20:03.33
20:03.68
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O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No
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61
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69
70
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74
75
76
77
(>7)
78
79
80
81
82
83
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86
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(>7)
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1761
2018
2178
1523
2025
1866
1895
2439
2126
2419
2026
1424
1968
1857
1214
1882
1782
1813
2277
2260
1915
2212
1590
1990
1614
2196
1849
1664
1924
2454
2292
1619
2250
2298
1450
1726
2273
2010

Brooks Butkus
Samuel McWhirter
Kade Holec

Avery Jacobs
Graham Wilson
Braden Lowe
Jacob Beets
Nathan Jones
Christopher Conner
Cameron Johnson
Lucas Zimmer
Ethan Fries

Jack Contreras
Graham Hatley
Lanz Petrazio

Evan Taylor

Jake Jones

Brett Stephenson
Kyle Blemings
Aaron Olivarez

Devon Larimer

Paulo De Lira Gomez

Diego Fernandez
Robert Wohlitz
Keaton Raney
Evan Wu

Gavin Gajraj
Jackson Nodes
Jacob Migura
Ezra Terefe
Preston Parker
Logan Stringer
Brian Hayes
Adam Verbeke
Payton Bryant
Robert White
Marco Acosta
Jalen Hammonds

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2425
2246
2006
2426
2023
1603
1535

Cameron Alton
Josh Bollers
Jordan Durst
Nathan Banketa
Gavyn Stuehm
Caleb Hicks
Jacob Thacker

Keller
McKinney

Plano West

Frisco Independence High School

McKinney
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High

Plano East

Wylie East
McKinney

Flower Mound
Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Celina

Lewisville Hebron
Keller

Keller

Rockwall Heath
Rockwall

Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Memorial
Marcus

Frisco Reedy
Plano West
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Reedy
Rockwall
Rockwall Heath
Forney

Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
McKinney

Team

Wylie High
Rockwall
McKinney

Wylie High
McKinney

Frisco Reedy

Frisco Independence High School

6:22
6:22
6:44
6:18
5:53
6:18
6:14
6:20
6:09
6:12
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:36
6:12
6:26
6:08
6:33
6:15
6:10
6:17
6:14
6:14
6:10
6:03
6:41
6:46
6:08
6:17
6:22
6:35
6:05
6:15
6:36
5:56
6:19
6:19
6:23
M
6:21
6:10
6:25
6:19
6:35
6:28
6:52

13:10
13:14
13:31
13:07
12:55
13:13
13:16
13:16
13:02
12:57
13:12
13:14
13:27
13:22
13:12
13:15
13:07
13:32
13:00
13:12
13:17
13:11
13:15
13:14
13:05
13:25
13:36
13:10
13:20
13:24
13:27
13:07
13:18
13:34
13:03
13:16
13:22
13:32
2M
13:25
13:11
13:23
13:27
13:38
13:31
13:55

20:03
20:04
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:09
20:09
20:09
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:21
20:21
20:22
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:30
5K
20:30
20:31
20:32
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:36

20:03.77
20:04.19
20:05.36
20:05.73
20:06.23
20:08.03
20:08.22
20:08.28
20:08.35
20:09.04
20:09.52
20:09.56
20:09.67
20:09.80
20:11.13
20:11.55
20:12.15
20:12.53
20:13.00
20:14.15
20:15.10
20:16.44
20:17.16
20:18.05
20:19.00
20:21.04
20:21.64
20:22.40
20:22.70
20:23.54
20:25.77
20:26.27
20:27.54
20:27.91
20:28.95
20:29.49
20:30.01
20:30.40
Time
20:30.50
20:31.15
20:32.86
20:34.18
20:34.85
20:35.14
20:36.08

6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
Pace
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
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(>7)
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(>7)
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(>7)
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123

(>7)
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125
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(>7)

1887
1647
2095
1706
2222
1394
1315
2460
2145
2240
1556
2377
1538
1973
2360
3198
2107
2022
1353
1610
2263
2274
1584
1676
1448
2182
1809
2343
2453
2247
1975
1594
1978
2181
2297
2276
2408
1713
1917
1798
1699
1422
1400
2176
2230
1881

Garrett Welch
Tyler Heavner
Mathew Howard
Vemula Jitesh
Shane Lefevre
Jon Perkins
Brody Pawsat
Joel Zell

Preston Swanner
Jackson White
Nicholas Ried|
Bobby Rogers
Ben Zhang
Anthony George
Matt Schopmeyer
Ajit Friedmann
Alvaro Rodriguez
Jaron Staiger
Erick Castro-Arell
Zachery Loiseau
Andrew Sayre
Reese Ahrens
Brennan Adams
Benton Word
Adam Yook
Joseph Kim
Cameron Saunders
Ethan Borge
Noah T. Guthrie
Jacob Coreno
Kenneth Jennings
Darrion McNulty
Justin Lu

Ameen Khan
Kellen Vance
Gavin Blair
Aaron Blakeney
George Lyke
Jack McClure
Lucas Mulligan
Will Dalton
Jaden Feinberg
Kanon Springer
Lukas Hessel
Ethan Snead

Curran Taylor

Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Durant High School
Dallas Jesuit
Wylie High

Plano East
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty

Trinity Valley

Frisco Independence High School

Marcus

St Marks

Dallas Wilson
Northwest Eaton
McKinney
Denton High
Frisco Reedy
Rockwall
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Memorial
Frisco Wakeland
Flower Mound
Plano West
Keller

St Marks

Wylie High
Rockwall
Marcus

Frisco Memorial
Marcus

Plano West
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall Heath
Wylie East
Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Keller

Highland Park
Flower Mound
Durant High School
Plano West
Richardson Pearce

Lewisville Hebron

6:23
6:16
5:56
6:24
6:30
6:13
6:31
6:27
6:46
6:27
6:06
6:30
6:53
6:39
6:30
6:29
6:43
6:39
5:50
6:28
5:56
6:36
6:25
6:39
6:29
6:20
6:28
6:40
6:42
6:21
6:17
6:39
6:56
6:44
6:54
6:41
6:12
6:58
6:27
6:31
6:31
6:42
6:48
6:30
6:55
6:47

13:27
13:19
13:18
13:28
13:27
13:34
13:31
13:31
13:46
13:34
13:16
13:33
14:02
13:46
13:28
13:44
13:40
13:30
13:12
13:33
13:02
13:42
13:31
13:44
13:42
13:44
13:42
13:47
13:51
13:31
13:20
13:47
14:04
13:44
13:59
13:48
13:27
14:05
13:35
13:39
13:44
13:56
14:02
13:37
13:50
13:58

20:36
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:41
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:43
20:44
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:50
20:51
20:51
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:54
20:54
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:56
20:57
20:57
20:58
20:59
20:59
21:00
21:02
21:02
21:03
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:07
21:07

20:36.26
20:37.69
20:38.74
20:39.62
20:41.63
20:42.77
20:42.91
20:43.27
20:43.94
20:44.55
20:44.75
20:44.77
20:45.90
20:46.49
20:46.50
20:47.61
20:48.10
20:50.90
20:51.52
20:51.90
20:52.89
20:52.99
20:53.69
20:53.85
20:54.28
20:54.39
20:54.76
20:55.01
20:55.04
20:55.20
20:55.68
20:56.85
20:57.32
20:57.51
20:58.64
20:59.29
20:59.38
21:00.00
21:02.25
21:02.74
21:03.12
21:05.18
21:06.22
21:07.64
21:07.90
21:07.95

6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
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10
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10

10
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11

10
10

12
12

11
11
12

10
10

11
11
10
10

10

11
10

10

12

11

10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
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186
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188
189
190
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197
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(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
127
(>7)
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
(>7)
136
137
138
(>7)
139
(>7)
140
141
142
143
144
(>7)
145
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
146
(>7)
147
148
(>7)
149
150
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
151
(>7)

2398
1863
1710
1646
1972
1355
2086
1516
1459
2254
1536
1402
1760
1433
1193
2261
2147
1411
1598
2249
2407
1525
2236
2232
2213
1862
2421
1965
1992
1527
1442
1922
1870
1649
2242
1643
1287
1722
1362
1470
2288
2449
1769
2442
1390
1847

Christian Chitwood
Aaron Kessler
Jack Lesesne

Will Hayes

Shane Garza
Dalton MccCall
Bradley Farnsworth
Conner Allen
Jayden Lee

Tytus Lee

Aidan Tibuni
Rowdy Waitman
Dalton Brown
Dekay Kyle

Hector Hernandez
Abraham Olivarez
Nathan Tran
Benjamin Bitzer
Christian Dutcher
Sam Gillilan
Dominik Beyer
Christos Kaiafas
Aristotelis Tishlias
Owen Spence
Mark Dreyer
Brayden Jones
Miles Maresch
Jacob Clark

Logan Youngblood
Aaron Kocurek
Daniel Risberg
Matthew Michal
Dylan Molina
Richard Herrmann
Richard Aiello
Grant Goin

Saul Rodriguez
Josh Rubin
Michael Scott
Andrew Farver
Michael Holguin
Stoshua Sadowski
Andrew Doty
Alex Luna

Brayan Morales

Andrew Dawson

Whitesboro
Lewisville Hebron
Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Marcus

Denton High

Northwest Eaton

Frisco Independence High School

Forney

Rockwall

Frisco Independence High School

Durant High School
Keller

Flower Mound
Carrollton Creekview
Rockwall

Plano East

Flower Mound
Frisco Reedy
Rockwall

Wylie East

Frisco Independence High School

Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie East

Marcus

Marcus

Frisco Independence High School

Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Hillcrest
Highland Park
Denton High
Founders Classical Academy
Rockwall Heath
Wylie High

Keller

Wylie High

Durant High School

Lewisville Hebron

6:16
7:03
6:30
6:37
6:17
6:35
6:56
6:45
6:26
6:39
6:17
6:15
6:49
6:36
6:28
6:39
7:05
6:14
6:25
6:20
6:58
6:45
7:01
6:40
7:11
6:46
6:34
6:55
6:53
6:52
7:00
6:34
7:00
6:38
6:56
6:40
6:40
7:08
7:01
6:47
7:01
6:53
6:02
6:40
7:10
7:03

13:42
14:10
13:50
13:42
14:03
13:46
14:02
14:06
13:49
13:55
13:40
13:43
14:07
14:01
13:43
13:54
14:10
14:01
13:47
13:49
14:18
14:06
14:15
14:03
14:21
13:56
13:59
14:18
14:09
14:01
14:19
13:58
14:13
14:03
14:09
14:03
14:02
14:16
14:19
14:14

14:06
13:30
13:56
14:17
14:23

21:08
21:08
21:09
21:09
21:10
21:10
21:11
21:13
21:13
21:13
21:14
21:17
21:17
21:17
21:20
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:23
21:24
21:26
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:28
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:32
21:34
21:34
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:37
21:37
21:38
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:40
21:41
21:41
21:42

21:08.14
21:08.20
21:09.05
21:09.35
21:10.37
21:10.69
21:11.98
21:13.16
21:13.34
21:13.69
21:14.95
21:17.04
21:17.61
21:17.85
21:20.04
21:20.87
21:21.40
21:22.69
21:23.39
21:23.47
21:24.03
21:26.30
21:26.53
21:27.14
21:28.43
21:28.77
21:30.07
21:30.31
21:30.49
21:30.95
21:32.62
21:34.64
21:34.85
21:36.01
21:36.52
21:37.24
21:37.67
21:37.89
21:38.23
21:38.50
21:39.52
21:40.11
21:40.60
21:41.19
21:41.99
21:42.47

6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M

11

11

11
11

11
12
10
11

10
12
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
11

11

10

12
11
10
12
10
10
11
11
10

12
10

12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



200

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

>7)

1723

Holt Sieling

Name

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

(>7)
152
(>7)
153
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
154
155
(>7)
156
(>7)
157
(>7)
158
(>7)
159
(>7)
160
(>7)
161
162
163
(>7)
(>7)
164
165
(>7)
166
(>7)
167
(>7)
168
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

1979
1477
1318
1348
2009
2216
1989
1786
1290
1381
2124
1983
1206
1659
2057
1601
2135
2268
2034
1299
1472
1942
2141
3221
1279
1675
1303
1274
1401
1626
3201
1858
1486
1792
1514
1650
1633
1294
1714
2256
1693
1430
1696
2285

Gabriel Martinez
Ignacio Martin
Jakob Schau
Brayden Ashby
David Gonzalez
Evan Fisher

Ty Spehar

John Loehr
Brayan Arriaga
Kobe Hernandez

Patrick Caldwell

Graham McDonald

Chris Berentsen
Mihir Mallisetti
Eli Tenney

Tristen Harden

Reshvar Kuppurangi

Ethan Stark
Aidan McKeller
John Arce
Caden Ice

Sam Walton

Cameron Richardson

Logan Toe
Maurico Gutierrez
Joe Williams
Patricio Boy
Juan Alonzo
Riley Waitman
Ashton Batman
Gibson King
Sam Holsinger
Daniel Sheley
Alexander Milam
Jacob Willson
Jaden Hirneisen
Jeremy Caylor
Joan Gonzales
Robert Marye
Lucas Meyer
Connor Baker
Ruhan Kasarala
Daniel Blaszczyk

David Granger

Highland Park
Team

Marcus

Founders Classical Academy
Dallas Jesuit
Denton High
McKinney
Richardson Pearce
Marcus

Keller

Dallas Jefferson
Durant High School
Plano East

Marcus

Celina

Frisco Wakeland
Melissa

Frisco Reedy

Plano East
Rockwall
McKinney Christian Academy
Dallas Jesuit
Founders Classical Academy
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Dallas Wilson
Dallas Hillcrest
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Jesuit

Dallas Hillcrest
Durant High School
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson
Lewisville Hebron
Founders Classical Academy
Keller

Frisco Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Jefferson
Highland Park
Rockwall

Highland Park
Flower Mound
Highland Park

Rockwall Heath

6:29
6:36
6:55
6:51
6:42
6:58
6:30
7:09
7:09
6:52
7:01
6:35
6:45
6:43
7:08
7:01
7:05
6:46
6:41
6:37
6:59
6:59
6:28
7:13
7:05
6:51
6:18
6:50
6:32
7:07
7:04
7:11
6:24
6:40
6:38
6:32
6:42
6:42
6:36
6:48
7:01
7:23

21:42.99
Time
21:43.25
21:43.45
21:43.58
21:44.29
21:45.32
21:45.57
21:45.96
21:46.16
21:46.16
21:47.41
21:47.59
21:48.28
21:48.38
21:48.95
21:50.28
21:52.01
21:52.14
21:52.15
21:53.49
21:54.07
21:55.04
21:55.13
21:55.69
21:55.84
21:56.23
21:56.64
21:57.09
21:57.21
21:57.33
21:57.82
21:58.22
21:59.52
22:00.04
22:01.09
22:03.01
22:04.28
22:04.55
22:04.77
22:05.17
22:05.80
22:07.03
22:07.59
22:08.26
22:12.19

6:59/M
Pace
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M

10

11
11

10

10
12
11
10
10
11
10
11
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
169
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
170
(>7)
171
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
172
(>7)
173
(>7)
174
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
175
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
176
177
(>7)
(>7)
178

2228
1656
1301
2239
1443
2401
1873
2214
1291
1606
1944
1228
1615
2446
2294
2131
1624
2035
1985
1410
1961
1190
1520
2052
1899
1209
1623
2286
1634
1428
1412
1201
1981
1314
2238
2385
1605
2441
1914
1776
2138
1139
1591
2272
1889
3227

Cole Riedner
Colin Loehr
Ethan Beyer
Braden Ware
Skyler Robinson
Taylor Gonzales
Krish Patel
Andrew Egnatis
Josue Avila
Alexander Joe
Aaron Yount
Roland Hoang
Noah Rosario
Michael Okerberg
Tanner Reynolds
Nathan Ha

Brody Baker

Seth Pugh

Jose Nunez Del Angel
Rex Armstrong
Jack Brunette
Nicolas Godoy
Brandon Eubanks
Riley Riebel
Hayden Day
Philip Green
Brett Baker
Brody Gustin
Bradley Chisholm
Dylan Houck
Abhizeet Bomma
Daniel Sawyers
Tate Maxson
Jacob Ovenshire
Jonas Villard
Ayaan Chaudhry
Jaswin Jabbal
Parker L. Eiben
Daniel Lamping
Zane Grounds
Christopher Moreno
Trenton Pentecost
Brennan Halpin
Bryce Wurster
Elijio Ybarra
Justin Filbeck

Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Jesuit
Richardson Pearce
Flower Mound
Whitesboro
Lewisville Hebron
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Jefferson
Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Commerce

Frisco Reedy
Wylie High
Rockwall Heath
Plano East

Frisco Wakeland

McKinney Christian Academy

Marcus
Flower Mound
Marcus

Carrollton Creekview

Frisco Independence High School

Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy
Celina

Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Wakeland
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carrollton Creekview
Marcus

Dallas Jesuit
Richardson Pearce
Uplift North Hills Prep
Frisco Reedy
Wylie High

Lucas Lovejoy
Keller

Plano East

Aubrey

Frisco Memorial
Rockwall
Lewisville Hebron

Dallas Wilson

7:23
6:55
7:04
7:12
7:01
6:59
7:15
7:24
6:44
6:37
6:58
6:38
7:03
7:21
7:24
6:52
6:24
7:11
6:46
7:04
6:54
6:31
6:54
6:50
6:42
7:07
6:43
6:53
6:55
7:06
7:06
6:38
7:23
7:03
6:58
6:33
6:50
7:12
7:20
7:02
6:58
7:45
6:52
6:12
7:07
6:58

14:53
14:36
14:32
14:25
14:40
14:28
14:40
14:52
14:24
14:17
14:50
14:18
14:41
14:56
14:55
14:20
13:58
15:05
14:31
14:45
14:47
14:22
14:40
14:36
14:17
14:48
14:42
14:27
14:36
14:52
14:52
14:21
15:08
14:38
14:43
14:30
14:42
14:56
14:59
14:53
14:44
15:27
14:51
13:54
14:51
14:54

22:12
22:13
22:13
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:15
22:17
22:19
22:19
22:20
22:22
22:23
22:26
22:26
22:27
22:27
22:28
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:35
22:36
22:36
22:36
22:37
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:41
22:42
22:45
22:47
22:47
22:47
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:51
22:52

22:12.42
22:13.46
22:13.69
22:13.96
22:14.36
22:15.06
22:15.57
22:17.15
22:19.30
22:19.63
22:20.65
22:22.13
22:23.92
22:26.24
22:26.58
22:27.04
22:27.64
22:28.20
22:28.90
22:29.55
22:30.33
22:30.78
22:31.75
22:32.29
22:33.24
22:34.19
22:35.22
22:35.97
22:36.11
22:36.49
22:36.55
22:37.27
22:37.60
22:38.59
22:39.57
22:41.45
22:42.61
22:45.97
22:47.07
22:47.74
22:47.94
22:49.41
22:50.57
22:51.19
22:51.47
22:52.75

7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



291 >7) 1653
292 (<5) 2370
293 >7) 1672
294 179 1354
295 180 3220
296 181 2081
297 >7) 1666
298 >7) 1970
299 182 1280
300 183 2093

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

Winston Jefferson
Mark Hart

Tyler Stout
Nicholas Hines
lan Furrh

Sean Apolo
Tanner Paul

Luke Fredrick
Joban Hernadez
Jacob Hinojosa

Name

301 >7) 1908
302 184 2106
303 >7) 1651
304 >7) 1425
305 185 1736
306 186 1509
307 187 2096
308 >7) 1784
309 188 2359
310 189 3231
311 >7) 1780
312 190 1502
313 191 2412
314 >7) 1861
315 >7) 1770
316 192 1373
317 >7) 2211
318 >7) 1421
319 >7) 2269
320 >7) 2083
321 >7) 2007
322 >7) 2283
323 >7) 2233
324 193 1237
325 194 1466
326 >7) 1317
327 195 1488
328 196 1744
329 (<5) 1838
330 (<5) 1118
331 (<5) 1120
332 >7) 2284
333 197 1737
334 198 1539
335 199 1451

Roman Huemiller
Nick Peasley
Grant Hogans
Adam Ghanem
Cooper Nowell
Azael Rangel
Nicholas Isik
Nathan King
Thomas Philip
Howard May
Ryan Hutcheson
Utkarsh Dubey
Alessandro Garcia
Raahim Irfan
Ryan Doty
Timothy Aliazas
Miguel De Lira Gomez
Benjamin Elmer
Perez Steve

Collin Daniels
Sammy El Hindi
Jakob Flores

Jai Stevenson-Smith
Andres Serrano

Kj Coddington
Emilio Rodriguez
Sean Warren

Will Vogelsang
Nathan McBroom
Anthony Mayorga
Aleksandar Slavnic
Connor Gagnon
David Ostrom
Ben Afrid

Giovanni Castaneda

Frisco Wakeland

Trinity Valley

Frisco Wakeland

Denton High

Dallas Wilson

Northwest Eaton

Frisco Wakeland

Marcus

Dallas Hillcrest

Northwest Eaton

Team

Lucas Lovejoy

Northwest Eaton

Frisco Wakeland

Flower Mound

Home School Athletic Association
Frisco Heritage

Northwest Eaton

Keller

St Marks

Dallas Wilson

Keller

Frisco Heritage

Wylie East

Lewisville Hebron

Keller

Durant High School
Richardson Pearce

Flower Mound

Rockwall

Northwest Eaton

McKinney

Rockwall Heath

Richardson Pearce
Commerce

Founders Classical Academy
Dallas Jesuit

Founders Classical Academy
Home School Athletic Association
Legacy Christian Academy
Anna

Anna

Rockwall Heath

Home School Athletic Association
Frisco Liberty

Forney

7:36
6:48
7:36
6:44
7:04
7:11
6:47
6:57
6:57
7:00
M
6:29
7:15
7:13
6:30
7:31
7:08
6:50
7:41
6:51
7:11
7:21
7:52
7:07
7:40
7:32
6:33
7:33
7:08
7:02
6:50
7:25
7:04
7:39
7:16
7:14
7:26
6:38
7:25
6:58
6:55
7:00
7:02
7:30
6:44
6:34

15:21
14:41
15:21
14:34
15:00
15:10
14:24
14:53
14:51
15:04
2M
14:43
15:11
15:00
14:06
15:12
15:17
14:52
15:25
14:52
15:02
15:10
15:31
15:00
15:24
15:22
14:42
15:22
14:58
14:55
14:54
15:24
15:26
15:30
15:21
15:31
15:17
14:46
15:17
15:10
14:42
15:15
15:08
15:21
15:04
14:21

22:53
22:53
22:55
22:57
22:57
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:01
5K
23:02
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:06
23:06
23:07
23:07
23:09
23:09
23:09
23:09
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:13
23:17
23:17
23:18
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:22
23:22
23:22
23:23
23:23
23:25
23:26
23:26

22:53.06
22:53.71
22:55.77
22:57.46
22:57.66
22:57.84
22:58.73
22:59.54
23:00.86
23:01.89
Time
23:02.32
23:03.00
23:04.81
23:05.31
23:06.08
23:06.21
23:06.77
23:07.93
23:07.93
23:09.26
23:09.54
23:09.58
23:09.70
23:09.94
23:10.40
23:11.07
23:11.68
23:12.33
23:12.92
23:13.20
23:13.99
23:17.35
23:17.97
23:18.27
23:19.88
23:20.73
23:21.47
23:22.03
23:22.45
23:22.96
23:23.86
23:23.93
23:25.53
23:26.34
23:26.53

7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
Pace
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

(>7)
(>7)
200
(>7)
(>7)
201
(>7)
202
(>7)
203
(<5)
204
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
205
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
206
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
207
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
208
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
209
(>7)

1431
2085
2038
2207
2019
1225
1479
1460
2200
1745
1297
2314
3233
1414
1308
2090
2422
1934
1800
1890
1663
2217
1810
3237
2206
1912
2303
2387
2448
1531
1860
1194
2234
1415
1436
2252
1148
2201
1941
1709
1397
1620
1876
3222
1235
1852

Jake Kinder

Daniel Dickinson
Christian Simonsen
Sebastian Carrasco
Connor Schmidt
Gavin Hansen
Joshua Mistry
Ahmad Mendoza
Cesar Avalos
Spencer Woodward
Juan Olivera
Marco Hernandez
Juan Suarez
Anthony Carillo
Colin Lenhoff

Ezra Harman

Ryan Tillery

Gage Ramos

Ethan Nguyen

Teo Yoon

Thomas Michnevitz
Edwin Garcia
Charles Schoeneman
Thomas Drury
Matthew Buehrig
Andrew Kline
Ayden Garcia
Sahas Chinni
Austin R. English
Gavin McCrea
Joshua Hotchkiss
Uriel Lopez
Afaamboma Tayem
Nathan Chulick
Mitchell Morman
John Hopkins
Carsten Gallini
Aaron Beedilla
Alex Sullivan

Blain Leinart
Carson Robinson
Sean Varghese
Owen Reeder

Will Wegener
Hiker Ramirez

Joshua Goodrich

Flower Mound
Northwest Eaton
McKinney Christian Academy
Richardson Pearce
McKinney

Commerce

Founders Classical Academy
Forney

Richardson Pearce
Home School Athletic Association
Dallas Jefferson
Sherman

Dallas Wilson

Flower Mound

Dallas Jesuit
Northwest Eaton
Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy

Keller

Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Keller

Frisco Memorial
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy

Royse City

Uplift North Hills Prep
Wylie High

Frisco Independence High School
Lewisville Hebron
Carrollton Creekview
Richardson Pearce
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Rockwall

Austin Champions
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
Highland Park

Durant High School
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Wilson
Commerce

Lewisville Hebron

7:14
7:17
7:50
7:19
7:23
7:00
7:22
7:20
7:34
7:05
6:34
7:10
6:59
7:38
7:20
7:19
7:38
7:38
7:18
7:05
7:27
7:33
7:24
7:39
7:43
7:09
7:00
7:13
7:18
7:12
7:28
7:39
7:21
7:13
7:29
7:25
6:45
7:15
7:41
7:26
7:57
7:14
7:32
7:17
6:47
7:32

15:18
15:13
15:56
15:19
15:16
15:18
15:32
15:22
15:37
15:28
15:37
15:16
14:47
15:27
15:28
15:37
15:39
15:52
15:17
15:19
15:37
15:36
15:34
15:55
15:55
15:37
15:12
15:15
15:43
15:41
15:35
15:45
15:21
15:32
15:31
15:35
15:02
15:15
16:00
15:54
16:09
15:32
15:48
15:36
15:23
15:50

23:26
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:32
23:33
23:33
23:35
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:38
23:39
23:45
23:46
23:47
23:48
23:49
23:49
23:50
23:51
23:52
23:53
23:53
23:55
23:55
23:56
23:57
23:58
23:58
23:59
23:59
24:01
24:01
24:02
24:02
24:02
24:03
24:03
24:04
24:04

23:26.59
23:28.66
23:29.77
23:30.21
23:30.29
23:30.59
23:30.64
23:31.73
23:32.05
23:32.36
23:33.34
23:33.89
23:35.25
23:35.94
23:36.60
23:37.04
23:38.40
23:39.51
23:45.85
23:46.38
23:47.91
23:48.10
23:49.00
23:49.95
23:50.24
23:51.06
23:52.36
23:53.00
23:53.14
23:55.45
23:55.66
23:56.87
23:57.57
23:58.29
23:58.33
23:59.13
23:59.68
24:01.34
24:01.60
24:02.44
24:02.54
24:02.93
24:03.48
24:03.78
24:04.03
24:04.37

7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M

10
10
12

10
10

11
12
12

10

10

11

11
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

(>7)
210
(>7)
211
(>7)
(>7)
212
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
213
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
214
215

1376
1541
1787
1456
1446
2409
1455
2364
1959
1489
2040
2102
2209
1670
1438
1943
1897
2317
1153

Keilen Burkhalter
Carter Bianchin
Stephen Lucero
Colton Gautreaux
Sam Williams
Saibeon Castillo
Sean Cordeiro
Cage Bass
Hudson Bathish
Caden Woodward
Marshall Stubbs
Colby Miles
Jaime Cruz

lan Schandlbauer
Collin Norvell

lan York

William Brown
Brian Olea
Joshua Haines

Name

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

216
217
218
(<5)
(>7)
219
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
220
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
221
(>7)
222
(>7)
(>7)
223
224
225
226
227
228
(>7)

1130
1452
2348
1407
1537
1186
1819
1427
1618
1288
2097
1856
1454
1429
1284
2271
1753
1652
2198
1152
2318
2324
1189
1198
1350
1385

Sam Baker

Hayden Chamberlain
Svanik Jaikumar
Eric Olvera

Robert Valentine
Bryan Castillo

Eli Walker

Robert Hoff

Brody Stankowski
Jesus Sanmiguel
Alejandro Londono
Jackson Haught
Alexander Chukwukelu
Josh Huang

David Nassif

Jake Tatom

Garrett Mantzey
Hamzah Hussain
Clay Zarada
Jonathan Haines
Nelson Orellana
Luis Terrazas
Matthew Friend
Tyler Pfeil

John Bates

Damein Kemp

Durant High School
Frisco Liberty
Keller

Forney

Flower Mound
Wylie East

Forney

Trinity Valley

Marcus

Founders Classical Academy

McKinney Christian Academy

Northwest Eaton
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Austin Champions
Team

Aubrey

Forney

St Marks

Farmersville

Frisco Independence High School

Carrollton Creekview
Keller

Flower Mound
Frisco Reedy

Dallas Hillcrest
Northwest Eaton
Lewisville Hebron
Forney

Flower Mound
Dallas Hillcrest
Rockwall

Imagine International
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West

Austin Champions
Sherman

Sherman

Carrollton Creekview
Carrollton Creekview
Denton High

Durant High School

7:25
7:12
7:23
7:47
7:32
7:50
7:47
7:54
7:06
7:24
7:50
7:21
7:49
7:41
7:56
7:34
7:41
7:47
7:40
im
7:36
7:42
7:46
7:53
6:54
7:00
7:46
7:24
7:50
6:28
8:02
7:32
7:16
7:48
7:28
7:12
7:31
7:55
7:55
7:39
8:03
7:51
7:38
7:25
8:11
7:57

15:30
15:25
15:45
15:52
15:47
15:58
15:54
16:27
15:50
15:54
15:57
15:44
15:53
16:11
16:05
16:00
16:00
15:52
16:00
2M
15:55
16:04
16:00
16:20
15:26
15:18
16:18
15:46
16:10
15:15
16:25
15:51
16:22
16:08
16:09
15:51
15:52
16:32
16:30
16:08
16:23
16:22
16:01
16:18
16:35
16:32

24:05
24:06
24:06
24:07
24:08
24:09
24:11
24:13
24:14
24:14
24:15
24:15
24:16
24:16
24:17
24:18
24:19
24:20
24:21
5K
24:21
24:22
24:23
24:24
24:25
24:25
24:26
24:26
24:27
24:27
24:30
24:34
24:37
24:37
24:38
24:38
24:41
24:41
24:42
24:43
24:45
24:46
24:49
24:49
24:52
24:53

24:05.99
24:06.09
24:06.43
24:07.40
24:08.55
24:09.69
24:11.60
24:13.06
24:14.66
24:14.97
24:15.48
24:15.86
24:16.02
24:16.96
24:17.88
24:18.14
24:19.35
24:20.42
24:21.55
Time
24:21.60
24:22.64
24:23.56
24:24.88
24:25.31
24:25.71
24:26.09
24:26.15
24:27.21
24:27.50
24:30.21
24:34.02
24:37.09
24:37.18
24:38.78
24:38.92
24:41.13
24:41.27
24:42.83
24:43.60
24:45.17
24:46.76
24:49.20
24:49.66
24:52.78
24:53.13

7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
Pace
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M

11

11
10
11
12
11
10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

229
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
230
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
231
(>7)
232
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
233
(>7)
(<5)
234
235
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
236
(>7)
237
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
238
239
(>7)
(<5)
240
241
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)

1757
1641
1203
1962
2315
2389
2388
1406
1518
1392
2410
1859
1740
2125
1351
1474
1377
1199
1544
1725
1408
1218
2320
2020
2304
1630
2219
1231
1632
1739
1379
2218
2105
1783
1836
1748
1549
1611
2306
1217
1754
1759
1811
2134
1242
1673

James Thompson

Trace Etheredge

Bobby Shewandagne

Collin Carpentier
Alvin Hoque
James Hutton
Youri Duarana
Josh Mares
Chris Cummins
Andy Palmer
Zachary Clore
Jonathan Hotchkiss
Benjamin Porter
Jaime Concha
Jalen Butler

Igor Leeck

Alex Elliot
Nathan Powell
Eric Corona
William Trotman
Riley Orme

Zac Turci

Victor Paulin
Logan Solis
Nicolas Hebron
Beck Boedeker
James Jovicich
Laurencio Marquez
Connor Cagle
Cameron Parrish
Kaleb Foster
Payten Gibbs
Micheal Peasley
Samuel Karkos
Matthew Gay
Thomas Ewing
Ethan Lecky
Seth Mendez
Isaac Rodriquez
Landon Schroeder
Ethan Matz
Jason Borchers
Collin Scott

lan Kelly

Daniel Alonso

Leyton Sutherland

Imagine International
Frisco Wakeland
Carrollton Creekview
Marcus

Sherman

Uplift North Hills Prep
Uplift North Hills Prep
Farmersville

Frisco Independence High School
Durant High School

Wylie East

Lewisville Hebron

Home School Athletic Association
Plano East

Denton High

Founders Classical Academy
Durant High School
Carrollton Creekview
Frisco Liberty

Highland Park
Farmersville

Celina

Sherman

McKinney

Royse City

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Commerce

Frisco Wakeland

Home School Athletic Association
Durant High School
Richardson Pearce
Northwest Eaton

Keller

Legacy Christian Academy
Imagine International
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Reedy

Royse City

Celina

Imagine International
Keller

Keller

Plano East

Dallas Adams

Frisco Wakeland

7:44
7:35
7:59
7:23
7:50
7:31
7:21
7:51
7:44
7:05
7:54
7:54
7:49
6:21
7:59
7:34
8:03
7:32
8:00
7:47
7:56
7:53
8:07
7:38
7:55
7:58
8:11
7:45
7:52
7:24
6:44
7:35
8:03
7:52
7:53
7:44
7:30
8:06
7:40
7:54
8:07
8:18
8:15
7:46
7:58
8:07

16:15
15:56
16:53
16:10
16:28
16:03
16:11
16:20
16:11
15:54
16:40
16:31
16:23
13:17
16:33
15:59
16:53
16:21
16:37
16:24
16:51
16:22
16:50
16:31
17:02
16:42
16:52
16:33
16:42
15:53
16:01
15:59
16:54
16:27
16:42
16:06
16:54
16:58
16:27
16:43
17:03
17:20
17:06
16:50
17:00
17:05

24:53
24:56
24:57
24:59
25:01
25:03
25:03
25:03
25:04
25:05
25:06
25:07
25:08
25:09
25:09
25:11
25:12
25:14
25:19
25:20
25:24
25:29
25:30
25:31
25:35
25:37
25:38
25:40
25:41
25:41
25:44
25:45
25:49
25:51
25:53
25:59
26:01
26:04
26:06
26:07
26:11
26:12
26:14
26:16
26:19
26:23

24:53.23
24:56.77
24:57.57
24:59.52
25:01.97
25:03.09
25:03.15
25:03.53
25:04.89
25:05.99
25:06.96
25:07.20
25:08.27
25:09.00
25:09.87
25:11.50
25:12.73
25:14.57
25:19.76
25:20.52
25:24.91
25:29.76
25:30.72
25:31.03
25:35.00
25:37.79
25:38.39
25:40.16
25:41.32
25:41.40
25:44.79
25:45.18
25:49.07
25:51.59
25:53.98
25:59.59
26:01.90
26:04.20
26:06.27
26:07.57
26:11.63
26:12.63
26:14.24
26:16.09
26:19.80
26:23.73

8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:30/M

11

10
11
10
10
10

10
12

10
11

10
10

10
10

10

11
12
11
12
11

12
12
10
10
11
12
11
11

11
11
10
12



473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No

(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
242
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
243
(>7)
(>7)
244
(>7)
245
246
247
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
248
(>7)
249

1874
1964
2372
1435
1384
1812
2245
1721
1548
2202
2265
1929
1224
2457
1204
1752
2100
2325
1157
2032
1419
1380
1875
1188
2241
1140
2084
1133

Nathaniel Pena
Madison Cifra-Rose
Asher Mills

Preston Merrick
Kaleb Hoffman
Collin Steier

Noah Benavides
Fahad Qureshi
Abhinav Krothapalli
Aidan Boye

Jack Sherrard
Andrew Paxton
Christian Garcia
Ethan W. Jonason
Cirilo Vega

Adrian Kingori
James McQuillen
Mauricio Urrutia
Jonathan Overfield
Bradley Dovel
Pedro De La Fuente
Jonathan Hernandez
Jacob Rattanasinh
Darwin Cruz
Samuel White
Gabe Ramirez
Ashton Dekkinga
Jacob Franklin

Name

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517

250
(>7)
251
(>7)
(>7)
252
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
253
254
(<5)
255
256
(>7)
257
258

1149
2225
2049
1885
2183
1135
1820
1391
2115
1750
1749
2815
1229
1144
1853
3234
2058

Pierce Gray

Joseph Murawski
Seth Card

Dillan Vanner

Daniel Madhanmohan
Henry Hansen

Max Wong

Luis Moreno

Conor Wilson

Ty Guerra

Daniel Gonzalez
Ethan Yarter

Graham Knight

Micah Casey

Lance Gorton
Preetham Vengatesan

Koby Terrance

Lewisville Hebron
Marcus

Trinity Valley

Flower Mound
Durant High School
Keller

Rockwall

Highland Park

Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall

Lucas Lovejoy
Commerce

Wylie High
Carrollton Creekview
Imagine International
Northwest Eaton
Sherman

Austin Champions
McKinney Christian Academy
Flower Mound
Durant High School
Lewisville Hebron
Carrollton Creekview
Richardson Pearce
Aubrey

Northwest Eaton
Aubrey

Team

Austin Champions
Richardson Pearce
Melissa

Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Aubrey

Keller

Durant High School
Northwest Eaton
Imagine International
Imagine International
Aubrey

Commerce

Austin Champions
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Heritage

Melissa

8:24
8:16
7:55
8:27
8:12
7:28
7:12
7:53
7:50
8:01
8:04
8:04
7:42
7:19
8:10
8:19
8:15
7:45
8:13
8:14
8:00
8:24
8:26
8:36
8:14
7:14
7:52
7:49
im
8:17
8:13
7:59
8:17
8:16
8:37
8:27
8:24
8:20
8:11
8:13
8:10
8:39
7:46
9:07
8:23
7:58

17:42
17:31
16:57
17:24
17:25
16:46
16:02
17:10
17:45
17:28
17:22
17:14
17:37
16:49
17:40
17:37
17:38
17:31
17:19
17:53
17:41
18:45
18:04
18:27
17:58
16:33
17:38
17:48
2M
18:02
17:58
19:23
18:21
18:20
18:57
19:42
18:45
18:50
18:45
19:04
19:02
19:31
18:41
19:45
19:16
19:43

26:28
26:29
26:31
26:33
26:35
26:36
26:44
26:45
26:49
26:51
26:52
26:52
27:01
27:01
27:06
27:07
27:14
27:17
27:30
27:31
27:34
27:35
27:45
27:47
27:48
27:52
27:56
27:59
5K
28:06
28:15
28:27
28:31
28:33
28:44
28:52
29:09
29:14
29:24
29:27
29:31
29:33
29:50
29:58
30:09
30:26

26:28.26
26:29.60
26:31.44
26:33.25
26:35.76
26:36.87
26:44.10
26:45.93
26:49.59
26:51.46
26:52.28
26:52.56
27:01.62
27:01.65
27:06.77
27:07.21
27:14.24
27:17.18
27:30.73
27:31.82
27:34.25
27:35.40
27:45.35
27:47.10
27:48.75
27:52.09
27:56.36
27:59.14
Time
28:06.97
28:15.34
28:27.00
28:31.62
28:33.25
28:44.05
28:52.03
29:09.94
29:14.19
29:24.08
29:27.31
29:31.07
29:33.80
29:50.02
29:58.81
30:09.52
30:26.21

8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
Pace
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:48/M

10
10

Year _

10
10
10

10
10
11

10

10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



518
519
520
521

>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)

1220
1405
1806
1815

Ben Angel
Logan Lane
Itay Rekhelis

Cash Thompson

Commerce
Farmersville
Keller

Keller

7:19
8:24
9:12
9:48

17:04
19:48
21:08
21:14

30:51
31:13
31:53
32:05

30:51.92
31:13.74
31:53.17
32:05.24

9:56/M
10:03/M
10:16/M
10:20/M

© VU v v



Top

Pos

O 00 N O Uu b W N
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Team - Highland Park

Team Score (places): 47

Bib No
1711
1719
1694
1703
1720
1705
1701
1695
1716
1717
1712
1726
1706
1713
1699
1710
1722
1723
1714
1693
1696
1709
1725
1721

Name

Joseph Linck
Jack Payne

Alex Bandy
Foster Hudson
Mark Philbin

Kai Jejurikar
Reese Hathaway
Dylan Benak
Pele McCarthy
Aidan Morrill
Nathan Liu
Robert White
Vemula Jitesh
George Lyke
Will Dalton

Jack Lesesne
Josh Rubin

Holt Sieling
Robert Marye
Connor Baker
Daniel Blaszczyk
Blain Leinart
William Trotman

Fahad Qureshi
Team - Marcus

Team Score (places): 53

Bib No
1984
1977
1971
1976
1980
1963
1956
1969
1982
1968
1990
1973
1975

Name

Justin Miller
Kadin Lakey
Anthony Garcia
Jacob Kelley
Isaac Martinez
Jacob Castaneda
Jared Alvarrez
Nick Contreras
Gavin McDonald
Jack Contreras
Robert Wohlitz
Anthony George

Kenneth Jennings

Final Team Results - Boys

JV Boys - 5K Split

Team Score (times): 1:34:00.32

Year O'All Place
11 3
12 5
10 10
9 14
9 15
10 (21)
11 (28)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:34:20.45

Year O'All Place
12 6
12 7
11 9
11 13
12 18
9 (19)
11 (20)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:18:48.06
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

3 18:15.69 18:15.69 0:46.88
8 18:29.85  36:45.54 1:01.04
18 18:53.29 55:38.83 1:24.48
32 19:09.14 1:14:47.97 1:40.33
47 19:12.35 1:34:00.32 1:43.54
(68) 19:25.51 1:53:25.83 1:56.70
(96) 19:34.31 2:13:00.14 2:05.50
19:42.59 2:32:42.73 2:13.78

19:54.73  2:52:37.46 2:25.92

20:00.67 3:12:38.13 2:31.86

20:03.33  3:32:41.46 2:34.52

20:29.49 3:53:10.95 3:00.68

20:39.62  4:13:50.57 3:10.81

21:00.00 4:34:50.57 3:31.19

21:03.12  4:55:53.69 3:34.31

21:09.05 5:17:02.74 3:40.24

21:37.89 5:38:40.63 4:09.08

21:42.99 6:00:23.62 4:14.18

22:05.17 6:22:28.79 4:36.36

22:07.03 6:44:35.82 4:38.22

22:08.26  7:06:44.08 4:39.45

24:02.44 7:30:46.52 6:33.63

25:20.52  7:56:07.04 7:51.71

26:45.93  8:22:52.97 9:17.12

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:18:52.09
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

6 18:32.54 18:32.54 1:03.73
13 18:33.65 37:06.19 1:04.84
22 18:49.59 55:55.78 1:20.78
35 19:06.77 1:15:02.55 1:37.96
53 19:17.90 1:34:20.45 1:49.09
(72) 19:18.95 1:53:39.40 1:50.14
(92) 19:21.77 2:13:01.17 1:52.96
19:29.89  2:32:31.06 2:01.08

19:40.81  2:52:11.87 2:12.00

20:09.67 3:12:21.54 2:40.86

20:18.05 3:32:39.59 2:49.24

20:46.49 3:53:26.08 3:17.68

20:55.68 4:14:21.76 3:26.87



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Pos
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1978
1972
1965
1992
1979
1989
1983
1985
1961
1981
1970
1959
1962
1964

Justin Lu

Shane Garza

Jacob Clark

Logan Youngblood
Gabriel Martinez
Ty Spehar

Graham McDonald
Jose Nunez Del Angel
Jack Brunette

Tate Maxson

Luke Fredrick
Hudson Bathish
Collin Carpentier

Madison Cifra-Rose

Team - Dallas Jesuit

Team Score (places): 87

Bib No
1310
1300
1312
1320
1306
1316
3191
1311
1315
1318
1299
1303
1301
1314
1317
1308

Name

Ben McKinney
Aldo Avila
Alejandro Mejorado
Adam Stuecheili
Alex Duque-Diaz
Ike Pawsat

Jack Betz

James McKinney
Brody Pawsat
Jakob Schau
John Arce
Patricio Boy
Ethan Beyer
Jacob Ovenshire
Emilio Rodriguez

Colin Lenhoff

Team - Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 173

Bib No
1426
1447
1423
1420
1424
1448
1422
1433
1411
1442

Name

Jonathan Hart
Conan Xie

Ethan Ferguson
Ethan Echeverria
Ethan Fries
Adam Yook
Jaden Feinberg
Dekay Kyle
Benjamin Bitzer

Daniel Risberg

10
11

12
10
10
11
12

10
11

11
10

Team Score (times): 1:34:45.73

Year
9
9
11
10
10
10

10
11
10
11
10

11

Team Score (times): 1:37:58.75

Year
9
11
11
10
11
12
9
12
10
10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
2
4
8
34
39
(43)
(46)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
12
30
31
33
67
(116)
(124)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

20:57.32  4:35:19.08 3:28.51

21:10.37 4:56:29.45 3:41.56

21:30.31 5:17:59.76 4:01.50

21:30.49 5:39:30.25 4:01.68

21:43.25 6:01:13.50 4:14.44

21:45.96  6:22:59.46 4:17.15

21:48.28 6:44:47.74 4:19.47

22:28.90 7:07:16.64 5:00.09

22:30.33  7:29:46.97 5:01.52

22:37.60 7:52:24.57 5:08.79

22:59.54 8:15:24.11 5:30.73

24:14.66  8:39:38.77 6:45.85

24:59.52  9:04:38.29 7:30.71

26:29.60 9:31:07.89 9:00.79

Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:18:57.15
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

2 18:10.21 18:10.21 0:41.40
6 18:26.20 36:36.41 0:57.39
14 18:42.91 55:19.32 1:14.10
48 19:40.53 1:14:59.85 2:11.72
87 19:45.88 1:34:45.73 2:17.07
(130) 19:50.20 1:54:35.93 2:21.39
(176) 19:54.46 2:14:30.39  2:25.65
20:03.68 2:34:34.07 2:34.87

20:42.91 2:55:16.98 3:14.10

21:43.58 3:17:00.56 4:14.77

21:54.07 3:38:54.63 4:25.26

21:57.09 4:00:51.72 4:28.28

22:13.69 4:23:05.41 4:44.88

22:38.59 4:45:44.00 5:09.78

23:20.73  5:09:04.73 5:51.92

23:36.60 5:32:41.33 6:07.79

Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:19:35.75
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

12 18:59.70 18:59.70 1:30.89
42 19:35.16 38:34.86 2:06.35
73 19:36.18 58:11.04 2:07.37
106 19:38.15 1:17:49.19 2:09.34
173 20:09.56 1:37:58.75 2:40.75
(289) 20:54.28 1:58:53.03 3:25.47
(413) 21:05.18 2:19:58.21 3:36.37
21:17.85 2:41:16.06 3:49.04

21:22.69 3:02:38.75 3:53.88

21:32.62 3:24:11.37 4:03.81



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Pos
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1430
1443
1410
1428
1412
1425
1421
1431
1414
1415
1436
1446
1438
1427
1429
1435
1419

Ruhan Kasarala
Skyler Robinson
Rex Armstrong
Dylan Houck
Abhizeet Bomma
Adam Ghanem
Benjamin Elmer
Jake Kinder
Anthony Carillo
Nathan Chulick
Mitchell Morman
Sam Williams
Collin Norvell
Robert Hoff

Josh Huang
Preston Merrick

Pedro De La Fuente

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 181

Bib No
2173
2197
2195
2192
2178
2196
2182
2181
2176
2198
2183

Name

Trevor Donahue
Scott Young
Ben Whitson
Simone Vellani
Kade Holec
Evan Wu
Joseph Kim
Ameen Khan
Lukas Hessel
Clay Zarada

Daniel Madhanmohan

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): 220

Bib No
1855
1880
1872
1866
1857
1882
1849
1887
1881
1863
1862
1870

Name

Jackson Halvorsen
Hunter Swietonski
Matthew Norrell
Braden Lowe
Graham Hatley
Evan Taylor

Gavin Gajraj
Garrett Welch
Curran Taylor
Aaron Kessler
Brayden Jones

Dylan Molina

11
10

10
11
12
11
10

11
10
10
10
10

11

Team Score (times): 1:38:29.96

Year

Team Score (times): 1:38:59.80

Year
9
11
12

10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
17
26
36
44
58
(79)
(117)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

16

23

52

61

68

(70)

(80)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

22:07.59 3:46:18.96 4:38.78

22:14.36 4:08:33.32 4:45.55

22:29.55 4:31:02.87 5:00.74

22:36.49 4:53:39.36 5:07.68

22:36.55 5:16:15.91 5:07.74

23:05.31 5:39:21.22 5:36.50

23:12.33  6:02:33.55 5:43.52

23:26.59 6:26:00.14 5:57.78
23:35.94 6:49:36.08 6:07.13

23:58.29 7:13:34.37 6:29.48

23:58.33 7:37:32.70 6:29.52

24:08.55 8:01:41.25 6:39.74

24:17.88 8:25:59.13 6:49.07

24:26.15 8:50:25.28 6:57.34

24:37.18 9:15:02.46 7:08.37

26:33.25 9:41:35.71 9:04.44

27:34.25 10:09:09.96 10:05.44

Finish Position - 5
Ave Time:19:41.99

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17 19:17.56 19:17.56 1:48.75
43 19:33.65 38:51.21 2:04.84
79 19:41.10 58:32.31 2:12.29
123 19:52.29 1:18:24.60 2:23.48
181 20:05.36  1:38:29.96 2:36.55
(260) 20:21.04 1:58:51.00 2:52.23
(377) 20:54.39  2:19:45.39 3:25.58
20:57.51 2:40:42.90 3:28.70
21:07.64 3:01:50.54 3:38.83

24:42.83  3:26:33.37 7:14.02

28:33.25 3:55:06.62 11:04.44

Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:19:47.96

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16 19:12.79 19:12.79 1:43.98
39 19:29.44  38:42.23 2:00.63
91 19:59.74 58:41.97 2:30.93
152 20:08.03 1:18:50.00 2:39.22
220 20:09.80 1:38:59.80 2:40.99
(290) 20:11.55 1:59:11.35  2:42.74
(370) 20:21.64 2:19:32.99 2:52.83
20:36.26  2:40:09.25 3:07.45

21:07.95 3:01:17.20 3:39.14

21:08.20 3:22:25.40 3:39.39

21:28.77 3:43:54.17 3:59.96

21:34.85 4:05:29.02 4:06.04
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1847
1858
1873
1889
1861
1890
1860
1876
1852
1856
1859
1874
1875
1885
1853

Andrew Dawson
Sam Holsinger
Krish Patel

Elijio Ybarra
Raahim Irfan

Teo Yoon

Joshua Hotchkiss
Owen Reeder
Joshua Goodrich
Jackson Haught
Jonathan Hotchkiss
Nathaniel Pena
Jacob Rattanasinh
Dillan Vanner

Lance Gorton

Team - Lucas/Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 231

Bib No
1926
1925
1903
1940
1895
1915
1924
1917
1922
1942
1944
1899
1914
1908
1934
1912
1941
1943
1897
1929

Name

Grayson Mousavijam
Davis Mosel

Joey Farkas
Chase Stout
Jacob Beets
Devon Larimer
Jacob Migura
Jack McClure
Matthew Michal
Sam Walton
Aaron Yount
Hayden Day
Daniel Lamping
Roman Huemiller
Gage Ramos
Andrew Kline
Alex Sullivan

lan York

William Brown

Andrew Paxton

Team - Wylie High

Team Score (places): 293

Bib No
2428
2431
2439
2454
2425

Name
Ammon Bush
James Cooke
Nathan Jones
Ezra Terefe

Cameron Alton

Team Score (times): 1:39:25.57

Year
11
10
10
12
11
9
9
9
12
10
10
9
9
11
9
10
9
10
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:40:10.37

Year
10
11
10
10
10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

35

38

42

54

62

(75)

(82)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
27
29
63
83
91

21:42.47 4:27:11.49 4:13.66
21:59.52 4:49:11.01 4:30.71
22:15.57 5:11:26.58 4:46.76
22:51.47 5:34:18.05 5:22.66
23:09.94 5:57:27.99 5:41.13
23:46.38 6:21:14.37 6:17.57
23:55.66 6:45:10.03 6:26.85
24:03.48 7:09:13.51 6:34.67
24:04.37 7:33:17.88 6:35.56
24:34.02 7:57:51.90 7:05.21
25:07.20 8:22:59.10 7:38.39
26:28.26  8:49:27.36 8:59.45
27:45.35 9:17:12.71 10:16.54
28:31.62 9:45:44.33 11:02.81
29:58.81 10:15:43.14 12:30.00
Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:19:53.11
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
35 19:40.65 19:40.65 2:11.84
73 19:44.73  39:25.38 2:15.92
115 19:49.62 59:15.00 2:20.81
169 20:02.35 1:19:17.35 2:33.54
231 20:08.22  1:39:25.57 2:39.41
(306) 20:15.10 1:59:40.67 2:46.29
(388) 20:22.70  2:20:03.37 2:53.89
21:02.25 2:41:05.62 3:33.44
21:34.64 3:02:40.26 4:05.83
21:55.13  3:24:35.39  4:26.32
22:20.65 3:46:56.04 4:51.84
22:33.24  4:09:29.28 5:04.43
22:47.07 4:32:16.35 5:18.26
23:02.32  4:55:18.67 5:33.51
23:39.51 5:18:58.18 6:10.70
23:51.06 5:42:49.24 6:22.25
24:01.60 6:06:50.84 6:32.79
24:18.14 6:31:08.98 6:49.33
24:19.35 6:55:28.33 6:50.54
26:52.56 7:22:20.89 9:23.75
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:20:02.07
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27 19:33.70 19:33.70 2:04.89
56 19:34.35 39:08.05 2:05.54
119 20:08.28  59:16.33 2:39.47
202 20:23.54 1:19:39.87 2:54.73
293 20:30.50 1:40:10.37 3:01.69


Jim McGuinness
Highlight
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2426
2460
2453
2449
2442
2446
2441
2448
2457

Nathan Banketa
Joel Zell

Noah T. Guthrie
Stoshua Sadowski
Alex Luna
Michael Okerberg
Parker L. Eiben
Austin R. English

Ethan W. Jonason

Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 305

Bib No
2011
2018
2025
2026
2010
2006
2023
2022
2009
2007
2019
2020

Name

Adam Janah
Samuel McWhirter
Graham Wilson
Lucas Zimmer
Jalen Hammonds
Jordan Durst
Gavyn Stuehm
Jaron Staiger
David Gonzalez
Sammy El Hindi
Connor Schmidt

Logan Solis

Team - Rockwall Heath

Team Score (places): 313

Bib No
2295
2275
2277
2292
2298
2273
2274
2297
2276
2288
2285
2294
2286
2283
2284

Name

John Sell

Brock Bernard
Kyle Blemings
Preston Parker
Adam Verbeke
Marco Acosta
Reese Ahrens
Kellen Vance
Gavin Blair
Michael Holguin
David Granger
Tanner Reynolds
Brody Gustin
Jakob Flores

Connor Gagnon

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 362

Bib No
1600

Name

Ethan Grandfield

10

© OV OV vV VU vu o

Team Score (times): 1:40:27.84

Year

9
12
10
12

9

9
12
10
10

9

9

9

Team Score (times): 1:40:33.19

Year

11
11
12
10
10
12
9

10
11
10
9

9

11
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:41:19.76

Year

12

(94)
(102)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

32

57

60

66

90

(93)

(95)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
24
45
73
84
87
(89)
(113)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
50

(387) 20:34.18 2:00:44.55 3:05.37
(489) 20:43.27 2:21:27.82 3:14.46
20:55.04 2:42:22.86 3:26.23
21:40.11 3:04:02.97 4:11.30
21:41.19 3:25:44.16 4:12.38
22:26.24 3:48:10.40 4:57.43
22:45.97 4:10:56.37 5:17.16
23:53.14 4:34:49.51 6:24.33
27:01.65 5:01:51.16 9:32.84
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:20:05.57
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
32 19:37.50  19:37.50 2:08.69
89 20:04.19 39:41.69 2:35.38
149 20:06.23 59:47.92 2:37.42
215 20:09.52 1:19:57.44 2:40.71
305 20:30.40 1:40:27.84 3:01.59
(398) 20:32.86 2:01:00.70 3:04.05
(493) 20:34.85 2:21:35.55 3:06.04
20:50.90 2:42:26.45 3:22.09
21:45.32  3:04:11.77 4:16.51
23:13.99 3:27:25.76 5:45.18
23:30.29 3:50:56.05 6:01.48
25:31.03  4:16:27.08 8:02.22
Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:20:06.64
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24 19:32.20  19:32.20 2:03.39
69 19:54.31 39:26.51 2:25.50
142 20:13.00 59:39.51 2:44.19
226 20:25.77 1:20:05.28 2:56.96
313 20:27.91 1:40:33.19 2:59.10
(402) 20:30.01 2:01:03.20 3:01.20
(515) 20:52.99 2:21:56.19 3:24.18
20:58.64 2:42:54.83 3:29.83
20:59.29 3:03:54.12 3:30.48
21:39.52  3:25:33.64 4:10.71
22:12.19 3:47:45.83 4:43.38
22:26.58 4:10:12.41 4:57.77
22:35.97 4:32:48.38 5:07.16
23:17.35 4:56:05.73 5:48.54
23:23.93  5:19:29.66 5:55.12
Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:20:15.95
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
50 19:58.54 19:58.54 2:29.73
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25

Team - Frisco Independence High School
Team Score (places): 417

Pos

1
2

1602
1614
1619
1603
1610
1598
1601
1606
1615
1605
1620
1618
1611

Bib No
1790
1761
1782
1813
1809
1798
1760
1769
1786
1792
1776
1784
1780
1770
1800
1810
1787
1819
1783
1759
1811
1812
1820
1806
1815

Bib No
1530
1523

David Heard
Keaton Raney
Logan Stringer
Caleb Hicks
Zachery Loiseau
Christian Dutcher
Tristen Harden
Alexander Joe
Noah Rosario
Jaswin Jabbal
Sean Varghese
Brody Stankowski
Seth Mendez

Team - Keller
Team Score (places): 366

Name

Vinson Mathavong
Brooks Butkus
Jake Jones

Brett Stephenson
Cameron Saunders
Lucas Mulligan
Dalton Brown
Andrew Doty

John Loehr
Alexander Milam
Zane Grounds
Nathan King

Ryan Hutcheson
Ryan Doty

Ethan Nguyen
Charles Schoeneman
Stephen Lucero

Eli Walker

Samuel Karkos
Jason Borchers
Collin Scott

Collin Steier

Max Wong

Itay Rekhelis

Cash Thompson

Name
Connor Lee

Avery Jacobs

10
10
12
12
11

11

11
11
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:41:20.34

Year

11
9
10
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
10
9
9
10
11
10
10
12
11
11
9
9
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:42:13.78

Year

9
10

53
78
85
96
(111)
(139)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
49
56
71
72
118
(123)
(135)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
25
59

103 20:00.81  39:59.35 2:32.00
181 20:19.00 1:00:18.35 2:50.19
266 20:26.27 1:20:44.62 2:57.46
362 20:35.14 1:41:19.76 3:06.33
(473) 20:51.90 2:02:11.66 3:23.09
(612) 21:23.39  2:23:35.05 3:54.58
21:52.01 2:45:27.06 4:23.20
22:19.63 3:07:46.69 4:50.82
22:23.92 3:30:10.61 4:55.11
22:42.61 3:52:53.22 5:13.80
24:02.93 4:16:56.15 6:34.12
24:27.21 4:41:23.36 6:58.40
26:04.20 5:07:27.56 8:35.39
Finish Position - 12
Ave Time:20:16.07

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
49 19:57.13 19:57.13 2:28.32
105 20:03.77 40:00.90 2:34.96
176 20:12.15 1:00:13.05 2:43.34
248 20:12.53  1:20:25.58 2:43.72
366 20:54.76  1:41:20.34 3:25.95
(489) 21:02.74 2:02:23.08 3:33.93
(624) 21:17.61 2:23:40.69 3:48.80
21:40.60 2:45:21.29 4:11.79

21:46.16  3:07:07.45 4:17.35

22:01.09 3:29:08.54 4:32.28
22:47.74 3:51:56.28 5:18.93

23:07.93 4:15:04.21 5:39.12
23:09.54 4:38:13.75 5:40.73

23:10.40 5:01:24.15 5:41.59

23:45.85 5:25:10.00 6:17.04

23:49.00 5:48:59.00 6:20.19

24:06.43 6:13:05.43 6:37.62

24:26.09 6:37:31.52 6:57.28

25:51.59 7:03:23.11 8:22.78

26:12.63 7:29:35.74 8:43.82
26:14.24  7:55:49.98 8:45.43

26:36.87 8:22:26.85 9:08.06

28:52.03 8:51:18.88 11:23.22

31:53.17 9:23:12.05 14:24.36

32:05.24 9:55:17.29 14:36.43

Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:20:26.76

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25 19:32.91 19:32.91 2:04.10
84 20:05.73 39:38.64 2:36.92
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1535
1538
1516
1536
1525
1527
1520
1531
1537
1518

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Jacob Thacker
Ben Zhang
Conner Allen
Aidan Tibuni
Christos Kaiafas
Aaron Kocurek
Brandon Eubanks
Gavin McCrea
Robert Valentine

Chris Cummins

Team Score (places): 443

Bib No
1667
1664
1647
1676
1646
1649
1643
1659
1675
1626
1650
1633
1656
1624
1623
1634
1653
1672
1666
1651
1663
1670
1652
1641
1630
1632
1673

Name
Colin Peek
Jackson Nodes
Tyler Heavner
Benton Word
Will Hayes
Richard Herrmann
Grant Goin
Mihir Mallisetti
Joe Williams
Ashton Batman
Jaden Hirneisen
Jeremy Caylor
Colin Loehr
Brody Baker
Brett Baker
Bradley Chisholm
Winston Jefferson
Tyler Stout
Tanner Paul
Grant Hogans
Thomas Michnevitz
lan Schandlbauer
Hamzah Hussain
Trace Etheredge
Beck Boedeker
Connor Cagle
Leyton Sutherland
Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 484

Bib No
2260
2250
2246

Name
Aaron Olivarez
Brian Hayes

Josh Bollers

12
11
11
11
11
11

12

Team Score (times): 1:42:32.46

Year
10
9
10
11
9
10
11
10
9
10
11
10
11
9
12
11
9
9
10
9
11

11

Team Score (times): 1:43:00.93

Year
11
12
12

97

106

130

(133)

(141)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
22
81
98
115
127
(146)
(147)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
74
86
92

181 20:36.08 1:00:14.72 3:07.27
287 20:45.90 1:21:00.62 3:17.09
417 21:13.16 1:42:13.78 3:44.35
(550) 21:14.95 2:03:28.73  3:46.14
(691) 21:26.30 2:24:55.03 3:57.49
21:30.95 2:46:25.98 4:02.14

22:31.75 3:08:57.73 5:02.94

23:55.45 3:32:53.18 6:26.64

24:25.31 3:57:18.49 6:56.50

25:04.89 4:22:23.38 7:36.08

Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:20:30.49
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

22 19:29.17 19:29.17 2:00.36
103 20:22.40 39:51.57 2:53.59
201 20:37.69  1:00:29.26 3:08.88
316 20:53.85 1:21:23.11 3:25.04
443 21:09.35 1:42:32.46 3:40.54
(589) 21:36.01 2:04:08.47 4:07.20
(736) 21:37.24 2:25:4571  4:08.43
21:48.95 2:47:34.66 4:20.14

21:56.64 3:09:31.30 4:27.83

21:57.82 3:31:29.12 4:29.01

22:04.28 3:53:33.40 4:35.47

22:04.55 4:15:37.95 4:35.74

22:13.46 4:37:51.41 4:44.65

22:27.64 5:00:19.05 4:58.83

22:35.22  5:22:54.27 5:06.41

22:36.11 5:45:30.38 5:07.30

22:53.06 6:08:23.44 5:24.25

22:55.77 6:31:19.21 5:26.96

22:58.73 6:54:17.94 5:29.92

23:04.81 7:17:22.75 5:36.00

23:47.91 7:41:10.66 6:19.10

24:16.96 8:05:27.62 6:48.15

24:41.27 8:30:08.89 7:12.46

24:56.77 8:55:05.66 7:27.96

25:37.79 9:20:43.45 8:08.98

25:41.32 9:46:24.77 8:12.51

26:23.73 10:12:48.50  8:54.92

Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:20:36.19
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

74 20:14.15 20:14.15 2:45.34
160 20:27.54  40:41.69 2:58.73
252 20:31.15 1:01:12.84 3:02.34
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Pos
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Pos

o v A W N R

2263
2247
2254
2261
2249
2242
2268
2256
2272
2269
2252
2271
2245
2265

Andrew Sayre
Jacob Coreno
Tytus Lee
Abraham Olivarez
Sam Gillilan
Richard Aiello
Ethan Stark
Lucas Meyer
Bryce Wurster
Perez Steve
John Hopkins
Jake Tatom
Noah Benavides

Jack Sherrard
Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 509

Bib No
2420
2419
2408
2407
2421
2412
2422
2409
2410

Name

Andre Lamarche
Cameron Johnson
Aaron Blakeney
Dominik Beyer
Miles Maresch
Alessandro Garcia
Ryan Tillery
Saibeon Castillo

Zachary Clore
Team - St Marks

Team Score (places): 510

Bib No
2355
2362
2360
2343
2359
2348

Name

Max Palys

Noah Soliz

Matt Schopmeyer
Ethan Borge
Thomas Philip

Svanik Jaikumar

Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): 536

Bib No
1588
1590
1584
1594
1591
3237

Team - Richardson Pearce

Name

Caden Castro
Diego Fernandez
Brennan Adams
Darrion McNulty
Brennan Halpin

Thomas Drury

Team Score (places): 548

12
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
10
11

10

Team Score (times): 1:43:45.72

Year
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:44:40.84

Year
11
10
11
10
10

9

Team Score (times): 1:44:53.62

Year
9
11
11
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:44:17.05

112

120

(132)

(137)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
37
65
122
140
145
(191)
(205)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
41
55
107
119
188
(218)

O'All Place
47
77
114
121
177
(206)

364 20:52.89 1:22:05.73 3:24.08
484 20:55.20 1:43:00.93 3:26.39
(616) 21:13.69 2:04:14.62 3:44.88
(753) 21:20.87 2:25:35.49 3:52.06
21:23.47 2:46:58.96 3:54.66
21:36.52  3:08:35.48 4:07.71
21:52.15 3:30:27.63 4:23.34
22:05.80 3:52:33.43 4:36.99
22:51.19 4:15:24.62 5:22.38
23:12.92 4:38:37.54 5:44.11
23:59.13 5:02:36.67 6:30.32
24:38.92  5:27:15.59 7:10.11
26:44.10 5:53:59.69 9:15.29
26:52.28 6:20:51.97 9:23.47
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:20:45.14
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
37 19:43.20 19:43.20 2:14.39
102 20:09.04 39:52.24 2:40.23
224 20:59.38 1:00:51.62 3:30.57
364 21:24.03 1:22:15.65 3:55.22
509 21:30.07 1:43:45.72 4:01.26
(700) 23:09.70 2:06:55.42 5:40.89
(905) 23:38.40 2:30:33.82 6:09.59
24:09.69 2:54:43.51 6:40.88
25:06.96 3:19:50.47 7:38.15
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:20:56.17
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
41 19:49.03 19:49.03 2:20.22
96 20:02.37 39:51.40 2:33.56
203 20:46.50 1:00:37.90 3:17.69
322 20:55.01 1:21:32.91 3:26.20
510 23:07.93 1:44:40.84 5:39.12
(728) 24:23.56  2:09:04.40 6:54.75
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:20:58.72
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
47 19:55.35 19:55.35 2:26.54
124 20:17.16 40:12.51 2:48.35
238 20:53.69 1:01:06.20 3:24.88
359 20:56.85 1:22:03.05 3:28.04
536 22:50.57 1:44:53.62 5:21.76
(742) 23:49.95 2:08:43.57  6:21.14
Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:20:51.41



Pos
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Bib No Name Year
2212 Paulo De Lira Gomez 11
2222 Shane Lefevre 9
2240  Jackson White 12
2230 Ethan Snead 10
2236  Aristotelis Tishlias 9
2232 Owen Spence 11
2213 Mark Dreyer 9
2216 Evan Fisher 9
2228 Cole Riedner 10
2239 Braden Ware 10
2214 Andrew Egnatis 10
2238 Jonas Villard 11
2211 Miguel De Lira Gomez 9
2233 Jai Stevenson-Smith 11
2207  Sebastian Carrasco 9
2200  Cesar Avalos 9
2217 Edwin Garcia 11
2206 Matthew Buehrig 9
2234 Afaamboma Tayem 12
2201 Aaron Beedilla 11
2209 Jaime Cruz 10
2219  James Jovicich 11
2218 Payten Gibbs 9
2202 Aidan Boye 11
2241 Samuel White 10
2225 Joseph Murawski 10

Team - Plano East
Team Score (places): 618

Bib No Name Year
2126 Christopher Conner 10
2145 Preston Swanner 9
2147 Nathan Tran 10
2124 Patrick Caldwell 9
2135 Reshvar Kuppurangi 11
2141 Cameron Richardson 10
2131 Nathan Ha 9
2138 Christopher Moreno 11
2125  Jaime Concha 11
2134 lan Kelly 10

Team - Founders Classical Academy
Team Score (places): 640

Bib No Name Year
1468 Spencer Fanning 9
1470 Andrew Farver 12

1477 Ignacio Martin 11

O'All Place

76

100

104

126

142

(143)

(144)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:45:53.42

O'All Place
64

103

138

155

158

(161)

(170)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:46:14.42

O'All Place
11
150
152

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
76 20:16.44 20:16.44 2:47.63
176 20:41.63  40:58.07 3:12.82
280 20:44.55 1:01:42.62 3:15.74
406 21:07.90 1:22:50.52 3:39.09
548 21:26.53 1:44:17.05 3:57.72

(691) 21:27.14 2:05:44.19 3:58.33
(835) 21:28.43  2:27:12.62 3:59.62
21:45.57 2:48:58.19 4:16.76
22:12.42 3:11:10.61 4:43.61
22:13.96  3:33:24.57 4:45.15
22:17.15 3:55:41.72 4:48.34
22:39.57 4:18:21.29 5:10.76
23:11.68 4:41:32.97 5:42.87
23:17.97 5:04:50.94 5:49.16
23:30.21 5:28:21.15 6:01.40
23:32.05 5:51:53.20 6:03.24
23:48.10 6:15:41.30 6:19.29
23:50.24 6:39:31.54 6:21.43
23:57.57 7:03:29.11 6:28.76
24:01.34 7:27:30.45 6:32.53
24:16.02 7:51:46.47 6:47.21
25:38.39 8:17:24.86 8:09.58
25:45.18 8:43:10.04 8:16.37
26:51.46 9:10:01.50 9:22.65
27:48.75 9:37:50.25 10:19.94
28:15.34 10:06:05.59 10:46.53
Finish Position - 20
Ave Time:21:10.68

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
64 20:08.35 20:08.35 2:39.54
167 20:43.94  40:52.29 3:15.13
305 21:21.40 1:02:13.69 3:52.59
460 21:47.59 1:24:01.28 4:18.78
618 21:52.14 1:45:53.42 4:23.33

(779) 21:55.69 2:07:49.11 4:26.88
(949) 22:27.04 2:30:16.15 4:58.23
22:47.94 2:53:04.09 5:19.13
25:09.00 3:18:13.09 7:40.19
26:16.09 3:44:29.18 8:47.28
Finish Position - 21
Ave Time:21:14.88

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 18:57.39 18:57.39 1:28.58
161 21:38.50  40:35.89 4:09.69
313 21:43.45 1:02:19.34 4:14.64
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Pos

v b W N R

1472
1486
1466
1488
1479
1489
1474

Bib No
3197
3198
3221
3201
3227
3220
3231
3233
3222

Team - Durant High School
Team Score (places): 665

Bib No
1394
1400
1402
1390
1381
1401
1373
1397
1376
1385
1392
1377
1379
1384
1380
1391

Bib No
1210
1214
1206
1209
1218

Caden Ice

Daniel Sheley

Kj Coddington
Sean Warren
Joshua Mistry
Caden Woodward

Igor Leeck

Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): 662

Name

Nick Edleredge
Ajit Friedmann
Logan Toe
Gibson King
Justin Filbeck
lan Furrh
Howard May
Juan Suarez

Will Wegener

Name

Jon Perkins
Kanon Springer
Rowdy Waitman
Brayan Morales
Kobe Hernandez
Riley Waitman
Timothy Aliazas
Carson Robinson
Keilen Burkhalter
Damein Kemp
Andy Palmer
Alex Elliot

Kaleb Foster

Kaleb Hoffman

Jonathan Hernandez

Luis Moreno

Team - Celina
Team Score (places): 684

Name

Harper Holloway
Lanz Petrazio
Chris Berentsen
Philip Green

Zac Turci

10 160 473 21:55.04 1:24:14.38 4:26.23
9 167 640 22:00.04 1:46:14.42 4:31.23
12 (194) (834) 23:19.88  2:09:34.30 5:51.07
11 (195) (1029) 23:21.47 2:32:55.77  5:52.66
10 More Than 7 23:30.64 2:56:26.41 6:01.83
10 More Than 7 24:14.97 3:20:41.38 6:46.16
9 More Than 7 25:11.50 3:45:52.88 7:42.69
Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:47:29.99 Ave Time:21:30.00
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
48 48 19:55.57 19:55.57 2:26.76
108 156 20:47.61  40:43.18 3:18.80
162 318 21:55.84 1:02:39.02 4:27.03
166 484 21:58.22  1:24:37.24 4:29.41
178 662 22:52.75 1:47:29.99 5:23.94
(180) (842) 22:57.66 2:10:27.65  5:28.85
(189) (1031) 23:09.26 2:33:36.91  5:40.45
More Than 7 23:35.25 2:57:12.16 6:06.44
More Than 7 24:03.78 3:21:15.94 6:34.97
Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:46:35.43 Ave Time:21:19.09
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 101 101 20:42.77 20:42.77 3:13.96
11 125 226 21:06.22  41:48.99 3:37.41
9 134 360 21:17.04 1:03:06.03 3:48.23
9 151 511 21:41.99 1:24:48.02 4:13.18
10 154 665 21:47.41 1:46:35.43 4:18.60
9 (165) (830) 21:57.33  2:08:32.76  4:28.52
12 (192) (1022) 23:11.07 2:31:43.83 5:42.26
10 More Than 7 24:02.54  2:55:46.37 6:33.73
9 More Than 7 24:05.99 3:19:52.36 6:37.18
10 More Than 7 24:53.13 3:44:45.49 7:24.32
10 More Than 7 25:05.99 4:09:51.48 7:37.18
10 More Than 7 25:12.73 4:35:04.21 7:43.92
11 More Than 7 25:44.79 5:00:49.00 8:15.98
9 More Than 7 26:35.76  5:27:24.76 9:06.95
9 More Than 7 27:35.40 5:55:00.16  10:06.59
10 More Than 7 29:09.94 6:24:10.10 11:41.13
Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:50:02.87 Ave Time:22:00.57
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 51 51 19:59.41 19:59.41 2:30.60
9 69 120 20:11.13  40:10.54 2:42.32
10 156 276 21:48.38 1:01:58.92 4:19.57
9 174 450 22:34.19 1:24:33.11 5:05.38
9 234 684 25:29.76  1:50:02.87 8:00.95



6 1217

Team - Northwest Eaton

Landon Schroeder

Team Score (places): 701

Pos  Bib No
1 2095
2 2107
3 2086
4 2081
5 2093
6 2106
7 2096
8 2083
9 2085
10 2090
11 2102
12 2097
13 2105
14 2100
15 2084
16 2115

Name

Mathew Howard
Alvaro Rodriguez
Bradley Farnsworth
Sean Apolo

Jacob Hinojosa
Nick Peasley
Nicholas Isik

Collin Daniels
Daniel Dickinson
Ezra Harman

Colby Miles
Alejandro Londono
Micheal Peasley
James McQuillen
Ashton Dekkinga

Conor Wilson

Team - Denton High

Team Score (places): 719

Pos  Bib No
1353
1355
1362
1348
1354
1350

N oo o W N R

1351

Name

Erick Castro-Arell
Dalton McCall
Michael Scott
Brayden Ashby
Nicholas Hines
John Bates

Jalen Butler

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 831

Pos  Bib No
1450
1459
1451
1460

1455

1

2

3

4

5 1456
6

7 1452
8

1454

Name

Payton Bryant
Jayden Lee

Giovanni Castaneda
Ahmad Mendoza
Colton Gautreaux
Sean Cordeiro
Hayden Chamberlain

Alexander Chukwukelu

Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): 840

Pos Bib No
1 2047
2 2057

Name
Alex Branscome

Eli Tenney

11 (240) (924) 26:07.57 2:16:10.44 8:38.76
Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 1:48:38.55 Ave Time:21:43.71
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 99 99 20:38.74  20:38.74 3:09.93
10 109 208 20:48.10 41:26.84 3:19.29
9 129 337 21:11.98 1:02:38.82 3:43.17
10 181 518 22:57.84 1:25:36.66 5:29.03
10 183 701 23:01.89 1:48:38.55 5:33.08
9 (184) (885) 23:03.00 2:11:41.55  5:34.19
10 (187) (1072) 23:06.77 2:34:48.32 5:37.96
9 More Than 7 23:13.20 2:58:01.52 5:44.39
10 More Than 7 23:28.66 3:21:30.18 5:59.85
9 More Than 7 23:37.04 3:45:07.22 6:08.23
12 More Than 7 24:15.86  4:09:23.08 6:47.05
10 More Than 7 24:30.21 4:33:53.29 7:01.40
12 More Than 7 25:49.07 4:59:42.36 8:20.26
9 More Than 7 27:14.24 5:26:56.60 9:45.43
9 More Than 7 27:56.36  5:54:52.96 10:27.55
10 More Than 7 29:14.19 6:24:07.15 11:45.38
Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:48:22.19 Ave Time:21:40.44
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 110 110 20:51.52  20:51.52 3:22.71
11 128 238 21:10.69  42:02.21 3:41.88
9 149 387 21:38.23 1:03:40.44 4:09.42
10 153 540 21:44.29 1:25:24.73 4:15.48
12 179 719 22:57.46 1:48:22.19 5:28.65
11 (228) (947) 24:52.78 2:13:14.97 7:23.97
9 (232) (1179) 25:09.87 2:38:24.84 7:41.06
Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 1:52:47.95 Ave Time:22:33.59
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 88 88 20:28.95 20:28.95 3:00.14
12 131 219 21:13.34  41:42.29 3:44.53
12 199 418 23:26.53 1:05:08.82 5:57.72
9 202 620 23:31.73  1:28:40.55 6:02.92
9 211 831 24:07.40 1:52:47.95 6:38.59
10 (212) (1043) 24:11.60 2:16:59.55 6:42.79
11 (217) (1260) 24:22.64 2:41:22.19  6:53.83
9 More Than 7 24:37.09 3:05:59.28 7:08.28
Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 2:00:44.59 Ave Time:24:08.92
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 1 1 17:28.81 17:28.81 0:00.00
11 157 158 21:50.28  39:19.09 4:21.47



3 2052 Riley Riebel
4 2049 Seth Card
5 2058 Koby Terrance

Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): 841

Pos  BibNo Name
1 1504  Ethan Henderson
2 1514  Jacob Willson
3 1509 Azael Rangel
4 1502 Utkarsh Dubey
5 3234 Preetham Vengatesan
Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): 877
Pos  BibNo Name
1 1287 Saul Rodriguez
2 1279 Maurico Gutierrez
3 1274  Juan Alonzo
4 1280  Joban Hernadez
5 1288 Jesus Sanmiguel
6 1284  David Nassif
Team - Carrollton Creekview
Team Score (places): 909
Pos  BibNo Name
1 1193 Hector Hernandez
2 1190 Nicolas Godoy
3 1201 Daniel Sawyers
4 1194 Uriel Lopez
5 1186 Bryan Castillo
6 1189 Matthew Friend
7 1198  Tyler Pfeil
8 1203 Bobby Shewandagne
9 1199  Nathan Powell
10 1204 Cirilo Vega
11 1188 Darwin Cruz
Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 985
Pos  BibNo Name
1 1556  Nicholas Riedl
2 1539 Ben Afrid
3 1541  Carter Bianchin
4 1544 Eric Corona
5 1549 Ethan Lecky
6 1548 Abhinav Krothapalli

Team - McKinney Christian Academy

Team Score (places): 990

Pos Bib No Name

12 173 331 22:32.29 1:01:51.38 5:03.48
10 251 582 28:27.00 1:30:18.38 10:58.19
10 258 840 30:26.21 2:00:44.59 12:57.40
Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times): 1:58:14.62 Ave Time:23:38.92
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 40 40 19:46.30 19:46.30 2:17.49
12 168 208 22:03.01 41:49.31 4:34.20
9 186 394 23:06.21 1:04:55.52 5:37.40
9 190 584 23:09.58 1:28:05.10 5:40.77
257 841 30:09.52 1:58:14.62 12:40.71
Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 1:52:59.47 Ave Time:22:35.89
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 148 148 21:37.67 21:37.67 4:08.86
10 163 311 21:56.23  43:33.90 4:27.42
11 164 475 21:57.21 1:05:31.11 4:28.40
11 182 657 23:00.86 1:28:31.97 5:32.05
10 220 877 24:27.50 1:52:59.47 6:58.69
10 (221) (1098) 24:38.78 2:17:38.25  7:09.97
Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 1:54:50.67 Ave Time:22:58.13
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 136 136 21:20.04 21:20.04 3:51.23
11 172 308 22:30.78 43:50.82 5:01.97
11 175 483 22:37.27 1:06:28.09 5:08.46
12 207 690 23:56.87 1:30:24.96 6:28.06
12 219 9209 24:25.71 1:54:50.67 6:56.90
11 (226) (1135) 24:49.20 2:19:39.87 7:20.39
12 (227) (1362) 24:49.66 2:44:29.53 7:20.85
10 More Than 7 24:57.57 3:09:27.10 7:28.76
10 More Than 7 25:14.57 3:34:41.67 7:45.76
9 More Than 7 27:06.77 4:01:48.44 9:37.96
12 More Than 7 27:47.10 4:29:35.54 10:18.29
Finish Position - 32
Team Score (times): 1:59:38.84 Ave Time:23:55.77
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 105 105 20:44.75 20:44.75 3:15.94
12 198 303 23:26.34 44:11.09 5:57.53
11 210 513 24:06.09 1:08:17.18 6:37.28
9 233 746 25:19.76  1:33:36.94 7:50.95
11 239 985 26:01.90 1:59:38.84 8:33.09
10 (242) (1227) 26:49.59 2:26:28.43 9:20.78
Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 1:59:38.76 Ave Time:23:55.75
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Team - Home School Athletic Association

Pos
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Pos
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2034
2035
2038
2040
2032

Aidan McKeller

Seth Pugh

Christian Simonsen

Marshall Stubbs

Bradley Dovel

Team - Commerce

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1228
1237
1225
1235
1231
1224
1229
1220

Name

Roland Hoang
Andres Serrano
Gavin Hansen
Hiker Ramirez
Laurencio Marquez
Christian Garcia
Graham Knight
Ben Angel

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1736
1744
1737
1745
1740
1739

Name

Cooper Nowell

Will Vogelsang
David Ostrom
Spencer Woodward
Benjamin Porter

Cameron Parrish

Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
2314
2317
2318
2324
2315
2320
2325

Name

Marco Hernandez
Brian Olea
Nelson Orellana
Luis Terrazas
Alvin Hoque
Victor Paulin

Mauricio Urrutia

Team - Aubrey

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1139
1130
1140
1133
1135

Team - Austin Champions

Name

Trenton Pentecost
Sam Baker

Gabe Ramirez
Jacob Franklin

Henry Hansen

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No

Name

11 159 159 21:53.49 21:53.49 4:24.68
12 171 330 22:28.20  44:21.69 4:59.39
12 200 530 23:29.77 1:07:51.46 6:00.96
10 213 743 24:15.48 1:32:06.94 6:46.67
9 247 990 27:31.82 1:59:38.76  10:03.01
Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times): 1:58:55.18 Ave Time:23:47.04
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 169 169 22:22.13 22:22.13 4:53.32
9 193 362 23:18.27  45:40.40 5:49.46
10 201 563 23:30.59 1:09:10.99 6:01.78
10 209 772 24:04.03 1:33:15.02 6:35.22
12 236 1008 25:40.16  1:58:55.18 8:11.35
11 (243) (1251) 27:01.62  2:25:56.80 9:32.81
9 (255) (1506) 29:33.80 2:55:30.60 12:04.99
9 More Than 7 30:51.92 3:26:22.52  13:23.11
Finish Position - 35
Team Score (times): 1:58:34.27 Ave Time:23:42.85
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 185 185 23:06.08  23:06.08 5:37.27
10 196 381 23:22.03  46:28.11 5:53.22
10 197 578 23:25.53  1:09:53.64 5:56.72
11 203 781 23:32.36  1:33:26.00 6:03.55
10 231 1012 25:08.27 1:58:34.27 7:39.46
12 (237) (1249) 25:41.40 2:24:15.67 8:12.59
Finish Position - 36
Team Score (times): 2:02:28.21 Ave Time:24:29.64
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 204 204 23:33.89  23:33.89 6:05.08
12 214 418 24:20.42  47:54.31 6:51.61
11 224 642 24:45.17 1:12:39.48 7:16.36
10 225 867 24:46.76 1:37:26.24 7:17.95
10 230 1097 25:01.97 2:02:28.21 7:33.16
10 (235) (1332) 25:30.72  2:27:58.93 8:01.91
10 (245) (1577) 27:17.18 2:55:16.11 9:48.37
Finish Position - 37
Team Score (times): 2:11:46.29 Ave Time:26:21.26
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 176 176 22:49.41 22:49.41 5:20.60
11 216 392 24:21.60 47:11.01 6:52.79
9 248 640 27:52.09 1:15:03.10 10:23.28
10 249 889 27:59.14 1:43:02.24 10:30.33
9 252 1141 28:44.05 2:11:46.29  11:15.24
Finish Position - 38
Team Score (times): 2:08:42.53 Ave Time:25:44.51
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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Pos
1
2

1148
1153
1152
1157
1149
1144

Team - Imagine International

Carsten Gallini
Joshua Haines
Jonathan Haines
Jonathan Overfield
Pierce Gray

Micah Casey

Team Score (places): ***

BibNo Name
1753 Garrett Mantzey
1757 James Thompson
1748 Thomas Ewing
1754 Ethan Matz
1752 Adrian Kingori
1750 Ty Guerra
1749 Daniel Gonzalez

Bib No

Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1118 Anthony Mayorga

1120 Aleksandar Slavnic

Bib No

Team - Dallas Adams
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1242 Daniel Alonso

Bib No

Team - Dallas Jefferson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1290 Brayan Arriaga

1294 Joan Gonzales

1291 Josue Avila

1297 Juan Olivera

Bib No

Team - Farmersville
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1407 Eric Olvera

1406 Josh Mares

1408 Riley Orme

1405 Logan Lane
Team - Legacy Christian Academy

Bib No

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1838 Nathan McBroom

1836 Matthew Gay

Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): Inc.

11

10

Team Score (times): 2:08:52.79

Year
9
11
10
9
10
11

10

208
215
223
246
250

(256)

O'All Place
222
229
238
241
244
(253)
(254)

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

208 23:59.68 23:59.68 6:30.87
423 24:21.55 48:21.23 6:52.74
646 24:43.60 1:13:04.83 7:14.79
892 27:30.73 1:40:35.56 10:01.92
1142 28:06.97 2:08:42.53 10:38.16
(1398) 29:50.02 2:38:32.55 12:21.21
Finish Position - 39
Ave Time:25:46.56
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
222 24:41.13 24:41.13 7:12.32
451 24:53.23 49:34.36 7:24.42
689 25:59.59 1:15:33.95 8:30.78
930 26:11.63 1:41:45.58 8:42.82
1174 27:07.21 2:08:52.79 9:38.40
(1427) 29:24.08 2:38:16.87 11:55.27
(1681) 29:27.31 3:07:44.18  11:58.50
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:22.96 23:22.96 5:54.15
23:23.86  46:46.82 5:55.05
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:19.80 26:19.80 8:50.99
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:46.16 21:46.16 4:17.35
22:04.77 43:50.93 4:35.96
22:19.30 1:06:10.23 4:50.49
23:33.34 1:29:43.57 6:04.53
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:24.88 24:24.88 6:56.07
25:03.53 49:28.41 7:34.72
25:24.91 1:14:53.32 7:56.10
31:13.74 1:46:07.06 13:44.93
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:22.45 23:22.45 5:53.64
25:53.98 49:16.43 8:25.17

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2303 Ayden Garcia 9 Less Than 5
2 2304  Nicolas Hebron 9 Less Than 5
3 2306 Isaac Rodriquez 11 Less Than 5

Team - Trinity Valley
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2377 Bobby Rogers 9 Less Than 5
2 2370  Mark Hart 10 Less Than 5
3 2364 Cage Bass 9 Less Than 5
4 2372 Asher Mills 9 Less Than 5

Team - Uplift North Hills Prep
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos  BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 2385 Ayaan Chaudhry 9 Less Than 5
2 2387  Sahas Chinni 11 Less Than 5
3 2389  James Hutton 10 Less Than 5
4 2388 Youri Duarana 10 Less Than 5

Team - Whitesboro
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos  BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 2398  Christian Chitwood 11 Less Than 5
2 2401 Taylor Gonzales 9 Less Than 5

Team - Aubrey
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos  BibNo Name Year O'All Place

1 2815 Ethan Yarter 8 Less Than 5
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Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:52.36 23:52.36 6:23.55
25:35.00 49:27.36 8:06.19
26:06.27 1:15:33.63 8:37.46
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:44.77 20:44.77 3:15.96
22:53.71 43:38.48 5:24.90
24:13.06 1:07:51.54 6:44.25
26:31.44 1:34:22.98 9:02.63
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:41.45 22:41.45 5:12.64
23:53.00 46:34.45 6:24.19
25:03.09 1:11:37.54 7:34.28
25:03.15 1:36:40.69 7:34.34
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:08.14 21:08.14 3:39.33
22:15.06 43:23.20 4:46.25
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29:31.07 29:31.07 12:02.26






